
Regional Advisory Council (RAC) contacts for additional personal 
protective equipment (PPE)/COVID-19 Resources 

 

 RAC A, Panhandle RAC, Amarillo 
 RAC B, B RAC, Lubbock 

Contact: PJ Lemons 
Phone: 806-322-1290 
Email: pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com     
Website: https://www.panhandlerac.org/   

 RAC C, North Texas RAC, Wichita Falls 
 RAC D, Big Country RAC, Abilene 
 RAC E, North Central Texas RAC, Arlington 
RAC E  
Contact: Administration 
Phone: 817-608-0390 
Email: admin@ncttrac.org  
Website: www.ncttrac.org  

RAC C  
Contact: Shane Comer 
Phone: 940‐257‐8092 
Email: scomer@ncttrac.org  

RAC D  
Contact: Toby Harbuck 
Phone: 325‐793‐8415 
Email: tharbuck@ncttrac.org  

 RAC F, Northeast Texas RAC, Paris 
 RAC G, Piney Woods RAC, Tyler 
Contact: Beth Powell-Surface 
Phone: 903-593-4722 
RAC F  
Email: HCCFPPE@rac-g.org  

RAC G  
Email: HCCGPPE@rac-g.org  

Website: www.rac-g.org  
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RAC H, Deep East Texas RAC, Lufkin 
 RAC Q, Southeast Texas RAC, Houston 
 RAC R, East Texas Gulf Coast RAC, Manvel 

Contact: CMOC Liaison 
Phone: Contact by email 
Email: Ask@setrac.org  
All PPE requests need a form: 
PPE Request 
https://forms.setrac.org/200792989520060  
Long Term Care Status 
https://forms.setrac.org/200784733873059  
FSED/Urgent Care Status 
https://forms.setrac.org/200787048425963  
EMS Status 
https://forms.setrac.org/200787660699976  
Dialysis, Home Health, Physician Offices/Clinics Status 
https://forms.setrac.org/200788597870977  

 RAC I, Border RAC, El Paso 
 RAC J, Texas J RAC, Odessa 
 RAC K, Concho Valley RAC, San Angelo 

Contact: Bryan Olson 
Phone: Contact by email 
Email: bryan@borderrac.org  
Website: www.borderrac.org  

 RAC L, Central Texas RAC, Belton 
 RAC M, Heart of Texas RAC, Waco 
 RAC N, Brazos Valley RAC, Byran 
 RAC O, Capital Area Trauma RAC, Austin 

Contact: Dave Reimer 
Phone: Contact by email 
Email: camoc@catrac.org  
Website: www.catrac.org  
All PPE requests need a form: 
https://app.smartsheet.com/b/form/170f13459b2142bb9b54459db18b6e3d  

 RAC P, Southwest Texas RAC, San Antonio 
 RAC S, Golden Crescent RAC, Victoria 

Contact: RMOC Liaison 
Phone: Contact by email 
Email: Rmoc213request@strac.org  
All PPE requests need a form: 
http://www.strac.org/files/RHMOC_Resource_Request_Form.pdf  
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 RAC T, Seven Flags RAC, Laredo 
 RAC U, Coastal Bend RAC, Corpus Christi 

RAC V, Lower Rio Grand Valley RAC, Harlingen 
RAC U  
Contact: Hilary Watt 
Phone: 361-929-5401 
Email: Hilary.Watt@cbrac.org  

RAC T  
Contact: Nathan Rubio 
Phone: 956-635-9023 
Email: Nathan.Rubio@cbrac.org  

RAC V  
Contact: Garrett Hagood 
Phone: 956-245-8072 
Email: Garrett.Hagood@cbrac.org  
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